Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Peak
Power4 (W)
Pulse
Current5
(A)
Continuous
Current6 (A)
Typical
Thermal
Resistance7
Rth (°C/W)
Short
Circuit
Current8
(A)
6 TV1020-3R0605-R 0.035 13 7.5 64.3 7.4 2.4 73 86
10 TV1030-3R0106-R 0.026 25 12.5 86.5 12 3.7 40 115
15 TV1325-3R0156-R 0.024 35 18.8 94 17 3.4 53 125
25 TV1625-3R0256-R 0.018 60 31.3 125 26 4.2 47 167
34 TV1245-3R0346-R 0.016 75 42.5 141 33 6.5 22 188**
35 TV1635-3R0356-R 0.015 90 43.8 150 34 5.1 39 200**
60 TV1840-3R0606-R 0.013 135 75 173 51 6.7 26 231**
100 TV1860-3R0107-R 0.011 225 125 205 71 11.7 10 273**
** Repeated short circuit current will permanently damage the leads.
Performance
Parameter
Capacitance change

Cylindrical cells
Part numbering system
TV 1860 –3R0 60 6 -R
Family code Size reference (mm)
Voltage (V)
R = decimal
Capacitance (μF)
Value
Multiplier
RoHS compliant
TV = Family Code Diameter = 18 Length = 60 3R0 = 3.0 V Example 606= 60 x 106 μF o r 60 F
Packaging information
• Standard packaging: Bulk, 100 parts per bag
(10 mm–13 mm diameter)
• 16 mm–18 mm diameter products: Bulk package
quantity varies by size.
Dimensions (mm) and Mass (g)
Part Number ØD maximum L maximum F ±0.5 Ød ±0.02 C minimum C’ minimum Mass (typical)
TV1020-3R0605-R 10.5 22.3 5 0.6 20 25 2.3
TV1030-3R0106-R 10.5 31.5 5 0.6 20 25 3.2
TV1325-3R0156-R 13.5 28.4 5 0.6 20 25 4.5
TV1625-3R0256-R 16.5 28.4 7.5 0.8 20 25 7.3
TV1245-3R0346-R 12.9 49 5 0.6 20 25 8
TV1635-3R0356-R 16.5 38 7.5 0.8 20 25 9.3
TV1840-3R0606-R 18.5 42 7.5 0.8 20 25 13
TV1860-3R0107-R 18.5 60.5 7.5 0.8 20 25 20
Part marking
• Eaton logo
• Capacitance value (F)
• Max operating voltage (V)
• TV Supercapacitors
• Polarity mark
• UL recognition Ru symbol
• date code  ywwyddd-nn
 y=year code for cell build (z=2016)
 ww=work week for cell build
 y=year code for electrode (z=2016)
 ddd=serial day of year for electrode build
 nn=number of lot in the day
Longer lead is positive
4
Technical Data 10554
Effective August 2016
TV supercapacitors
Cylindrical cells
Temperature vs. Capacitance and ESR
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
120%
140%
160%
180%
-60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
C
h